
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-306. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Physics  B16-103, B16-206  Korneev F.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electronic Systems Design  S15-401  Boychenko D.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Logic Programming  M19-504, M19-514, M19-524  Volchenkov N.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Corporate Finance Management  B16-702  Parfenova M.D.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Arbitration procedure Law  S16-703  Popova O.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Science Practice Seminar: strategy of nuclear power development  M18-915

 Haritonov V.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Modern Programming Tools  B17-504, B17-514, B17-594  Sadchikov S.M.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-403, S17-301  Kochanov M.B.
Wed, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Nuclear Physics and Reactors  M19-905  Savander V.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-202, B17-203  Chmyhov M.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  S17-713  Trofimov A.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Analysis  S16-713  Mamaeva A.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Laser Plasma  B16-202  Vovchenko E.D., Gerasimov I.A.,

Stepanenko A.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Criminal Procedure  S16-713  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  B16-103, B16-206  Korneev F.A.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fiber optic communication lines (advanced level)  M18-217  Lagoda V.B.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Nuclear Physics  A17-304
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics and Reactors  M19-905  Afanasiev V.V., Savander V.I.
Tue, 21 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Principles of Nuclear and Radiation Safety  M18-S82, M18-S83

 Savander V.I.


